
Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   W-55
Competitors: 12

1

1. Tetyana POLIOVA, UKR

2

5. Michelle DIEZ, GER

13. Anastassia SAZONOVA, EST 00 - 10

3

3. Klaudia PIEPRZAK, POL

11. Lyudmila KRUMOVA, BUL 10 - 00

4

7. Valeriia KARPISHINA, RUS

5

2. Vlada STEPANOVA, EST

10. Diána LEMÁK, HUN 00 - 10

6

6. Magdalena CHRUSCIEL, POL

7

4. Karyna KUCHER, UKR

8

8. Iana SVERSHOVA, RUS

16. Antonia KOLEVA, BUL 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

POLIOVA

SAZONOVA

10 - 00

10

PIEPRZAK

KARPISHINA

00 - 10

11

LEMÁK

CHRUSCIEL

00 - 10

12

KUCHER

SVERSHOVA

10 - 00

13
SAZONOVA

14
PIEPRZAK

15
LEMÁK

16
SVERSHOVA

17

POLIOVA

KARPISHINA

10 - 00

18

CHRUSCIEL

KUCHER

10 - 00

19

SAZONOVA

PIEPRZAK

00 - 10

20

LEMÁK

SVERSHOVA

00 - 10

21

18

PIEPRZAK

KUCHER
10 - 00

22

17

SVERSHOVA

KARPISHINA
00 - 10

23

POLIOVA

CHRUSCIEL

00 - 10

PIEPRZAK

KARPISHINA

CHRUSCIEL

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Magdalena CHRUSCIEL, POL

Tetyana POLIOVA, UKR

Klaudia PIEPRZAK, POL

Valeriia KARPISHINA, RUS

Karyna KUCHER, UKR

Iana SVERSHOVA, RUS

Anastassia SAZONOVA, EST

Diána LEMÁK, HUN



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   W-60
Competitors: 9

1

1. Violeta BOZHILOVA, BUL

2
13. Aliona TOLSTOVA, UKR

3

3. Natalia WORWA, POL

11. Violetta TSYPLENKOVA, RUS 00 - 10

4
15. Viktoria ZUBKOVA, EST

5

2. Darja TOKMANTSEVA, EST

6
14. Oksana LUKIANCHUK, RUS

7

4. Aleksandra DARLAK, POL

8

8. Anna HAVRYSHCHIUK, UKR

A

B

C

D

9

BOZHILOVA

TOLSTOVA

10 - 00

10

TSYPLENKOVA

ZUBKOVA

10 - 00

11

TOKMANTSEVA

LUKIANCHUK

10 - 00

12

DARLAK

HAVRYSHCHIUK

00 - 10

13
TOLSTOVA

14

WORWA

ZUBKOVA
00 - 10

15
LUKIANCHUK

16
DARLAK

17

BOZHILOVA

TSYPLENKOVA

00 - 10

18

TOKMANTSEVA

HAVRYSHCHIUK

10 - 00

19

TOLSTOVA

ZUBKOVA

00 - 10

20

LUKIANCHUK

DARLAK

10 - 00

21

18

ZUBKOVA

HAVRYSHCHIUK
00 - 10

22

17

LUKIANCHUK

BOZHILOVA
10 - 00

23

TSYPLENKOVA

TOKMANTSEVA

10 - 00

HAVRYSHCHIUK

LUKIANCHUK

TSYPLENKOVA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Violetta TSYPLENKOVA, RUS

Darja TOKMANTSEVA, EST

Anna HAVRYSHCHIUK, UKR

Oksana LUKIANCHUK, RUS

Viktoria ZUBKOVA, EST

Violeta BOZHILOVA, BUL

Aliona TOLSTOVA, UKR

Aleksandra DARLAK, POL



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   W-65
Competitors: 10

1

1. Izabel HRISTOVA, BUL

2

5. Alena PETROVA, RUS

13. Fruzsina FORGÓ, HUN 10 - 00

3
11. Aleksandra ROZUM, POL

4
15. Karyna KOLESNIK, UKR

5

2. Alina DUZHENKO, UKR

6

6. Magdalena MACIOS, POL

7

4. Rikke Juell BUGGE, NOR

12. Stephanie STEINMETZ, GER 10 - 00

8

8. Daria IBRAGIMOVA, RUS

A

B

C

D

9

HRISTOVA

PETROVA

00 - 10

10

ROZUM

KOLESNIK

10 - 00

11

DUZHENKO

MACIOS

10 - 00

12

BUGGE

IBRAGIMOVA

00 - 10

13

FORGÓ

HRISTOVA
10 - 00

14
KOLESNIK

15
MACIOS

16
BUGGE

17

PETROVA

ROZUM

10 - 00

18

DUZHENKO

IBRAGIMOVA

10 - 00

19

FORGÓ

KOLESNIK

00 - 10

20

MACIOS

BUGGE

10 - 00

21

18

KOLESNIK

IBRAGIMOVA
10 - 00

22

17

MACIOS

ROZUM
00 - 10

23

PETROVA

DUZHENKO

00 - 10

KOLESNIK

ROZUM

DUZHENKO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Alina DUZHENKO, UKR

Alena PETROVA, RUS

Karyna KOLESNIK, UKR

Aleksandra ROZUM, POL

Daria IBRAGIMOVA, RUS

Magdalena MACIOS, POL

Fruzsina FORGÓ, HUN

Rikke Juell BUGGE, NOR



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   W-73
Competitors: 11

1

1. Nina STRAKHOVA, RUS

2

5. Gabriela GIGOVA, BUL

13. Svitlana KOLESNYK, UKR 00 - 10

3
11. Monika SKIBA, POL

4

7. Daniela SCHMIDTSDORF, GER

5

2. Magda SKRAJNOWSKA, POL

6

6. Pernille Rojahn  ODDLIEN, NOR

14. Stanislava ATANASOVA, BUL 00 - 10

7

4. Aljona KABBIN, EST

12. Iana DAVYDOVA, RUS 00 - 10

8
16. Karyna ADYLKHANIAN, UKR

A

B

C

D

9

STRAKHOVA

KOLESNYK

10 - 00

10

SKIBA

SCHMIDTSDORF

10 - 00

11

SKRAJNOWSKA

ATANASOVA

00 - 10

12

DAVYDOVA

ADYLKHANIAN

10 - 00

13
KOLESNYK

14
SCHMIDTSDORF

15

ODDLIEN

SKRAJNOWSKA
00 - 10

16

KABBIN

ADYLKHANIAN
00 - 10

17

STRAKHOVA

SKIBA

10 - 00

18

ATANASOVA

DAVYDOVA

00 - 10

19

KOLESNYK

SCHMIDTSDORF

10 - 00

20

SKRAJNOWSKA

ADYLKHANIAN

10 - 00

21

18

KOLESNYK

ATANASOVA
10 - 00

22

17

SKRAJNOWSKA

SKIBA
10 - 00

23

STRAKHOVA

DAVYDOVA

10 - 00

KOLESNYK

SKRAJNOWSKA

STRAKHOVA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Nina STRAKHOVA, RUS

Iana DAVYDOVA, RUS

Svitlana KOLESNYK, UKR

Magda SKRAJNOWSKA, POL

Stanislava ATANASOVA, BUL

Monika SKIBA, POL

Daniela SCHMIDTSDORF, GER

Karyna ADYLKHANIAN, UKR



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   W-80
Competitors: 10

1

1. Mariya ORYASHKOVA, BUL

9. Karolina OSÓBKA, POL 10 - 00

2

5. Nataliia KONDRATIUK, UKR

3

3. Anna ALEKSANDROVA, RUS

4
15. Johanna SCHUMANN, GER

5

2. Kerstin SCHMIDTSDORF, GER

6

6. Maryna MAKSYMENKO, UKR

7

4. Aivi-Õnne ANNIMÄE, EST

12. Agnieszka MATIANOWSKA, POL 00 - 10

8

8. Svetlana PETROVA, RUS

A

B

C

D

9

ORYASHKOVA

KONDRATIUK

10 - 00

10

ALEKSANDROVA

SCHUMANN

10 - 00

11

SCHMIDTSDORF

MAKSYMENKO

00 - 10

12

MATIANOWSKA

PETROVA

00 - 10

13

OSÓBKA

KONDRATIUK
00 - 10

14
SCHUMANN

15
SCHMIDTSDORF

16
MATIANOWSKA

17

ORYASHKOVA

ALEKSANDROVA

00 - 10

18

MAKSYMENKO

PETROVA

10 - 00

19

KONDRATIUK

SCHUMANN

10 - 00

20

SCHMIDTSDORF

MATIANOWSKA

10 - 00

21

18

KONDRATIUK

PETROVA
00 - 10

22

17

SCHMIDTSDORF

ORYASHKOVA
00 - 10

23

ALEKSANDROVA

MAKSYMENKO

00 - 10

PETROVA

ORYASHKOVA

MAKSYMENKO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Maryna MAKSYMENKO, UKR

Anna ALEKSANDROVA, RUS

Svetlana PETROVA, RUS

Mariya ORYASHKOVA, BUL

Nataliia KONDRATIUK, UKR

Kerstin SCHMIDTSDORF, GER

Johanna SCHUMANN, GER

Agnieszka MATIANOWSKA, POL



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   W-95
Competitors: 8

1

1. Sara KRÓL, POL

5. Anastasiia SHASHINA, RUS
00 - 10

2

3. Olga MYTNYK, UKR

7. Cathrine A. FRILSETH, NOR
10 - 00

3

2. Riikka KALLIO, FIN

6. Viktoriia ROGOVA, UKR
00 - 10

4

4. Anika SCHULZE, GER

8. Ada ADASZEK, POL
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

SHASHINA

MYTNYK

10 - 00

6

ROGOVA

ADASZEK

10 - 00

7

1

2

KRÓL

FRILSETH

10 - 00

8

3

4

KALLIO

SCHULZE

00 - 10

9

6

KRÓL

ADASZEK

10 - 00

10

5

SCHULZE

MYTNYK

10 - 00

11

SHASHINA

ROGOVA

10 - 00

KRÓL

SCHULZE

SHASHINA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Anastasiia SHASHINA, RUS

Viktoriia ROGOVA, UKR

Sara KRÓL, POL

Anika SCHULZE, GER

Ada ADASZEK, POL

Olga MYTNYK, UKR

Cathrine A. FRILSETH, NOR

Riikka KALLIO, FIN



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   W+95
Competitors: 7

1

1. Ekaterina GORDEEVA, RUS

5. Mariia DRBOIAN, UKR
00 - 10

2

3. Nina MANNINEN, FIN

7. Erika MAKAI , HUN
00 - 10

3

2. Anna POLIAKOVA, RUS

4

4. Riikka KOSKENNIEMI, FIN

8. Ivanna BEREZOVSKA, UKR
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

DRBOIAN

MAKAI 

10 - 00

6

POLIAKOVA

BEREZOVSKA

10 - 00

7

1

2

GORDEEVA

MANNINEN

10 - 00

8

3

4

KOSKENNIEMI

9

6

GORDEEVA

BEREZOVSKA

00 - 10

10

5

KOSKENNIEMI

MAKAI 

10 - 00

11

DRBOIAN

POLIAKOVA

00 - 10

BEREZOVSKA

KOSKENNIEMI

POLIAKOVA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Anna POLIAKOVA, RUS

Mariia DRBOIAN, UKR

Ivanna BEREZOVSKA, UKR

Riikka KOSKENNIEMI, FIN

Ekaterina GORDEEVA, RUS

Erika MAKAI , HUN

Nina MANNINEN, FIN



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   M-70
Competitors: 15

1

1. Sergei ANTONOV, RUS

9. Hubert DEBOROWSKI, POL 10 - 00

2

5. Dimitar RANGELOV, BUL

3

3. Oleksandr RIABYSHYN, UKR

11. Giorgi GAKHOKIDZE, GEO 10 - 00

4

7. Mike BERTA, HUN

15. Martin OTTOKAR, EST 10 - 00

5

2. Shalbachy KUZHUGET, RUS

10. Ivan PANOVSKI, BUL 10 - 00

6

6. Patrik BUZÁS, HUN

14. Cristian IORGA, ROU 10 - 00

7

4. Pawel PIEPRZAK, POL

12. David HELD, GER 10 - 00

8

8. Frank ANDERSEN, NOR

16. Oleksandr KOZYRIEV, UKR 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

ANTONOV

RANGELOV

10 - 00

10

RIABYSHYN

BERTA

10 - 00

11

KUZHUGET

BUZÁS

10 - 00

12

PIEPRZAK

KOZYRIEV

10 - 00

13

DEBOROWSKI

RANGELOV
10 - 00

14

GAKHOKIDZE

BERTA
00 - 10

15

PANOVSKI

BUZÁS
10 - 00

16

HELD

KOZYRIEV
00 - 10

17

ANTONOV

RIABYSHYN

00 - 10

18

KUZHUGET

PIEPRZAK

00 - 10

19

DEBOROWSKI

BERTA

10 - 00

20

PANOVSKI

KOZYRIEV

10 - 00

21

18

DEBOROWSKI

KUZHUGET
00 - 10

22

17

PANOVSKI

ANTONOV
10 - 00

23

RIABYSHYN

PIEPRZAK

00 - 10

KUZHUGET

PANOVSKI

PIEPRZAK

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Pawel PIEPRZAK, POL

Oleksandr RIABYSHYN, UKR

Shalbachy KUZHUGET, RUS

Ivan PANOVSKI, BUL

Hubert DEBOROWSKI, POL

Sergei ANTONOV, RUS

Mike BERTA, HUN

Oleksandr KOZYRIEV, UKR



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   M-77
Competitors: 13

1
9. Maximilian GERNETH, GER

2

5. Mykola SOLODOVNIKOV, UKR

13. Rostislav POPOV, EST 00 - 10

3

3. Mateusz KONIECZNY, POL

4

7. Presiyan MIHOV, BUL

15. Stepan KADOCHKIN, RUS 10 - 00

5

2. Maksym TSYBULNIAK, UKR

6

6. Marc STEINMETZ, GER

14. Iliyan NIKOLOV, BUL 00 - 10

7

4. Mateusz NAWOROL, POL

12. Stefano VALERIO, ITA 10 - 00

8

8. Aibek DASH-SHIVI, RUS

16. Kristjan KUUM, EST 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

GERNETH

POPOV

10 - 00

10

KONIECZNY

MIHOV

00 - 10

11

TSYBULNIAK

NIKOLOV

10 - 00

12

NAWOROL

DASH-SHIVI

10 - 00

13
POPOV

14

KADOCHKIN

KONIECZNY
00 - 10

15
NIKOLOV

16

VALERIO

DASH-SHIVI
00 - 10

17

GERNETH

MIHOV

10 - 00

18

TSYBULNIAK

NAWOROL

10 - 00

19

POPOV

KONIECZNY

10 - 00

20

NIKOLOV

DASH-SHIVI

00 - 10

21

18

POPOV

NAWOROL
00 - 10

22

17

DASH-SHIVI

MIHOV
00 - 10

23

GERNETH

TSYBULNIAK

00 - 10

NAWOROL

MIHOV

TSYBULNIAK

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Maksym TSYBULNIAK, UKR

Maximilian GERNETH, GER

Mateusz NAWOROL, POL

Presiyan MIHOV, BUL

Rostislav POPOV, EST

Aibek DASH-SHIVI, RUS

Mateusz KONIECZNY, POL

Iliyan NIKOLOV, BUL



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   M-85
Competitors: 15

1

1. Patryk SWORA, POL

9. Vito SGANGA, ITA 10 - 00

2

5. Romel SEEMANN, EST

13. Richárd VÉGH, HUN 00 - 10

3

3. Sviatoslav SEMYKRAS, UKR

11. Kim Erik SVENSSON, NOR 10 - 00

4

7. Hristo ENEV, BUL

15. Aslan BZYKOV, RUS 00 - 10

5

2. Georgy ABDULA-ZADE, RUS

10. Demid KARACHENKO, UKR 10 - 00

6

6. Pencho DOCHEV, BUL

7

4. József DÉLCEG, HUN

12. Laurentiu BARBU, ROU 10 - 00

8

8. Anvar SILD, EST

16. Karol STASIEWICZ, POL 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

SWORA

VÉGH

10 - 00

10

SEMYKRAS

BZYKOV

00 - 10

11

ABDULA-ZADE

DOCHEV

00 - 10

12

DÉLCEG

STASIEWICZ

10 - 00

13

SGANGA

VÉGH
00 - 10

14

ENEV

SEMYKRAS
00 - 10

15
ABDULA-ZADE

16

BARBU

STASIEWICZ
00 - 10

17

SWORA

BZYKOV

00 - 10

18

DOCHEV

DÉLCEG

10 - 00

19

VÉGH

SEMYKRAS

00 - 10

20

ABDULA-ZADE

STASIEWICZ

10 - 00

21

18

SEMYKRAS

DÉLCEG
10 - 00

22

17

ABDULA-ZADE

SWORA
00 - 10

23

BZYKOV

DOCHEV

10 - 00

SEMYKRAS

SWORA

BZYKOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aslan BZYKOV, RUS

Pencho DOCHEV, BUL

Sviatoslav SEMYKRAS, UKR

Patryk SWORA, POL

József DÉLCEG, HUN

Georgy ABDULA-ZADE, RUS

Richárd VÉGH, HUN

Karol STASIEWICZ, POL



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   M-92
Competitors: 17

1. Batraz TSKHOVREBOV, RUS
17. Hannu KULMALA, FIN 10 - 00

25. Mattia QUARANTA, ITA

5. Erik SZILÁGYI, HUN

29. Mateusz TROFIMCZUK, POL

19. Antonio GROZEV, BUL

27. Yevhen KOLESNIK, UKR

23. Joakim RUSVIK, NOR

31. Khal Mohammad SASHAID, GER

2. Jakub DARMOCHWAL, POL

26. Maxim LUGANSKIY, RUS

22. Raido LIITMÄE, EST

14. Rasul HASANOV, AZE

20. Dobromir DERMENDZHIEV, BUL

12. Darius MAYEK, GER

8. Ruslan RUSANOV, UKR

16. Andrea MARASCA, ITA

A

B

C

D

17

TSKHOVREBOV

QUARANTA 10 - 00

18

SZILÁGYI

TROFIMCZUK 10 - 00

19

GROZEV

KOLESNIK 10 - 00

20

RUSVIK

SASHAID 10 - 00

21

DARMOCHWAL

LUGANSKIY 00 - 10

22

LIITMÄE

HASANOV 10 - 00

23

DERMENDZHIEV

MAYEK 10 - 00

24

RUSANOV

MARASCA 10 - 00

25

TSKHOVREBOV

SZILÁGYI

10 - 00

26

GROZEV

RUSVIK

00 - 10

27

LUGANSKIY

LIITMÄE

00 - 10

28

DERMENDZHIEV

RUSANOV

00 - 10

29

KULMALA

QUARANTA 10 - 00

30SASHAID

31HASANOV

32MARASCA

33

KULMALA

SZILÁGYI 00 - 10

34

SASHAID

GROZEV 00 - 10

35

HASANOV

LUGANSKIY 00 - 10

36

MARASCA

DERMENDZHIEV 00 - 10

37

TSKHOVREBOV

RUSVIK

10 - 00

38

LIITMÄE

RUSANOV

00 - 10

39

SZILÁGYI

GROZEV
10 - 00

40

LUGANSKIY

DERMENDZHIEV
10 - 00

41

38

SZILÁGYI

LIITMÄE
00 - 10

42

37

LUGANSKIY

RUSVIK
10 - 00

43

TSKHOVREBOV

RUSANOV

10 - 00

00 - 10

LIITMÄE

10 - 00

LUGANSKIY

10 - 00

TSKHOVREBOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Batraz TSKHOVREBOV, RUS

Ruslan RUSANOV, UKR

Raido LIITMÄE, EST

Maxim LUGANSKIY, RUS

Erik SZILÁGYI, HUN

Joakim RUSVIK, NOR

Antonio GROZEV, BUL

Dobromir DERMENDZHIEV, BUL



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   M-100
Competitors: 15

1

1. Giorgi GOGOBERISHVILI, GEO

9. Michal LUTO, POL 00 - 10

2

5. Tamás MOLNÁR , HUN

13. Kostiantyn LEZHNIUK, UKR 10 - 00

3

3. Ivan BLAGOEV, BUL

11. Joakim RUSVIK, NOR

4

7. Aadu SELLER, EST

15. Mergen MONGUSH, RUS 00 - 10

5

2. Mert EMIN, BUL

6

6. Anton Cuiev, UKR

14. Jakub ANTOSZEWSKI, POL 10 - 00

7

4. Roman SVIRIDOV, EST

12. Octavian ANECHITEI, ROU 00 - 10

8

8. Gela BURJANADZE, GEO

16. Baasan BATKAR, RUS 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

LUTO

MOLNÁR 

00 - 10

10

BLAGOEV

MONGUSH

00 - 10

11

EMIN

Cuiev

00 - 10

12

ANECHITEI

BATKAR

00 - 10

13

LEZHNIUK

LUTO
00 - 10

14

SELLER

BLAGOEV
00 - 10

15

ANTOSZEWSKI

EMIN
10 - 00

16

BURJANADZE

ANECHITEI
00 - 10

17

MOLNÁR 

MONGUSH

00 - 10

18

Cuiev

BATKAR

00 - 10

19

LUTO

BLAGOEV

00 - 10

20

ANTOSZEWSKI

ANECHITEI

10 - 00

21

18

BLAGOEV

Cuiev
10 - 00

22

17

ANTOSZEWSKI

MOLNÁR 
00 - 10

23

MONGUSH

BATKAR

00 - 10

BLAGOEV

MOLNÁR 

BATKAR

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Baasan BATKAR, RUS

Mergen MONGUSH, RUS

Ivan BLAGOEV, BUL

Tamás MOLNÁR , HUN

Anton Cuiev, UKR

Jakub ANTOSZEWSKI, POL

Michal LUTO, POL

Octavian ANECHITEI, ROU



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   M-115
Competitors: 17

17. László EGERVÁRI , HUN

9. Konstantin ABDULA-ZADE, RUS

5. Maximilian BRANDMAYER, GER

13. Mihkel ALLIKMÄE, EST

3. Damian WRÓBEL, POL

11. Enrico ZANETTI, ITA

7. Benjamin HEBNES, NOR

15. Vazha DAIAURI, UKR

2. Mihail ILIEV, BUL

10. Zaur KARAEV, RUS

22. Lasha MESHVILDISHVILI, GEO

14. Jörg FRISCHMANN, GER

4. Oskari RIIHIOJA, FIN
20. Sigmund WIDERBERG, NOR 10 - 00

12. Patrik TAMÁS, HUN

8. Aron ROZUM, POL

32. Oleksandr URSAKI, UKR

A

B

C

D

17

EGERVÁRI 

ABDULA-ZADE 00 - 10

18

BRANDMAYER

ALLIKMÄE 00 - 10

19

WRÓBEL

ZANETTI 10 - 00

20

HEBNES

DAIAURI 00 - 10

21

ILIEV

KARAEV 00 - 10

22

MESHVILDISHVILI

FRISCHMANN 10 - 00

23

RIIHIOJA

TAMÁS 10 - 00

24

ROZUM

URSAKI 10 - 00

25

ABDULA-ZADE

ALLIKMÄE

10 - 00

26

WRÓBEL

DAIAURI

00 - 10

27

KARAEV

MESHVILDISHVILI

10 - 00

28

RIIHIOJA

ROZUM

00 - 10

29EGERVÁRI 

30HEBNES

31ILIEV

32URSAKI

33

EGERVÁRI 

ALLIKMÄE 00 - 10

34

HEBNES

WRÓBEL 00 - 10

35

ILIEV

MESHVILDISHVILI 10 - 00

36

URSAKI

RIIHIOJA 00 - 10

37

ABDULA-ZADE

DAIAURI

10 - 00

38

KARAEV

ROZUM

10 - 00

39

ALLIKMÄE

WRÓBEL
10 - 00

40

ILIEV

RIIHIOJA
00 - 10

41

38

ALLIKMÄE

ROZUM
00 - 10

42

37

RIIHIOJA

DAIAURI
10 - 00

43

ABDULA-ZADE

KARAEV

10 - 00

00 - 10

ROZUM

10 - 00

RIIHIOJA

10 - 00

ABDULA-ZADE

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Konstantin ABDULA-ZADE, RUS

Zaur KARAEV, RUS

Aron ROZUM, POL

Oskari RIIHIOJA, FIN

Mihkel ALLIKMÄE, EST

Vazha DAIAURI, UKR

Damian WRÓBEL, POL

Mihail ILIEV, BUL



Sumo Championships  18-21.04.19  Estonia   M+115
Competitors: 15

1

1. Maksym OLESHKO, UKR

9. Virgilio PERIN, ITA

2

5. Ruslan BAGAEV, RUS

13. Arnold PAP, HUN 10 - 00

3

3. Stefan KLEJEWSKI, POL

11. Keiro RAUDKATS, EST 00 - 10

4

7. Zurab AKUBARDIA, GEO

5

2. Dávid NEMES , HUN

10. Eduard KUDZOEV, RUS 00 - 10

6

6. Oleksandr VERESIUK, UKR

14. Mandeep KUNDI, GBR 10 - 00

7

4. Mateusz LINKA, POL

12. Henning WESTERBY, NOR 10 - 00

8

8. Lasha JELADZE, GEO

16. Meelis HÖÖVELSON, EST 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

OLESHKO

BAGAEV

00 - 10

10

RAUDKATS

AKUBARDIA

10 - 00

11

KUDZOEV

VERESIUK

00 - 10

12

LINKA

JELADZE

00 - 10

13

PAP

OLESHKO
00 - 10

14

KLEJEWSKI

AKUBARDIA
00s1 - 10

15

KUNDI

KUDZOEV
10 - 00

16

HÖÖVELSON

LINKA
00 - 10

17

BAGAEV

RAUDKATS

10 - 00

18

VERESIUK

JELADZE

10 - 00

19

OLESHKO

AKUBARDIA

00 - 10

20

KUNDI

LINKA

00 - 10

21

18

AKUBARDIA

JELADZE
00 - 10

22

17

LINKA

RAUDKATS
10 - 00

23

BAGAEV

VERESIUK

10 - 00

JELADZE

LINKA

BAGAEV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ruslan BAGAEV, RUS

Oleksandr VERESIUK, UKR

Lasha JELADZE, GEO

Mateusz LINKA, POL

Zurab AKUBARDIA, GEO

Keiro RAUDKATS, EST

Maksym OLESHKO, UKR

Mandeep KUNDI, GBR


